02502023.11 - Steel tool chest U910

Short Description

Steel tool chest U910 with small parts tray
WxDxH: 910x530x430mm RAL 5010
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Additional Information

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

910

530

430

73269098

Sheet steel

Powder coated
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